


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

[\ I N T NS I NS R i e e e T e T e
AW =, O O 0 N N R W N~ O

861

Part Number

187960-01
187997-01
185557-01
187499-01
875735

184545-32
650750-04
187926-00
187967-00
186452-00
187965-00
574297-00
821986

748180-02
187962-00
330033-15
330034-07
187998-03
187998-02
635176-00
606290-01
330019-04
650753-00
185555-00

PartsList for KR505K-B2C Type 1

Description

ARMATURE ASSY.
FIELD

SWITCH

BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
BRUSH HOLDER
CORD SET

NAME PLATE
CLAMSHELL SET
ACTUATOR
THRUST PLATE
BEARING BLOCK ASSY.
BEARING,SINTER
SPRING

GEAR

SPINDLE
CHUCK,10MM
CHUCK KEY
LEADWIRE

LEAD WIRE
BEARING SLEEVE
BEARING
SCREW,PLASTITE
BRAND LABEL
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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